Derbyshire Mini League Track & Field 2014 M3 - 28th June

U11 Girls Ul1 Boys

80m 11.8 80m 11.3
1 Adina Cooper Dby 125 10 1 Max Bishop Dby 122 10
2 Layla Brough Ches 129 9 2 Nathan Gavaghan  Ches 123 9
3 Anya Swift AV 131 7.5 3 Quinn Walker AV 124 8
3 Clementine Newbould Bux 13.1 7.5 4 Leo Eden Ches 125 6.5
5 Eleanor Sabin Badys 13.2 6 4 James Tighe Bux 125 6.5
6 Katie Potts AV 133 45 6 Mason O'Connell ~ Dby 13 5
6 Valentina Costa Dby 133 4.5 ns Alex Partner Ches 13.3
8 Charlotte Wright ~ Ches 134 3 ns  William Tunnicliffe Dby  13.4
ns  Pandora Deaville AV 138 ns Corey Rose Dby 13.4
ns Rebekah Whittaker Dby 14 7 Oscar Brown AV 137 4
9 Abbie Deeming H 14.2 2 ns Ellis Jones Dby 13.8
ns Jorja Hall Dby 143 ns Henry Cutting Ches 13.8
ns Sarah Bourne Dby 15.8 ns Isaac Levitt Dby 139
ns  Rhianna Keighley = Ches 18.9 ns Matthew Hart AV 14

ns William Fearn AV 146
ns Oliver Barnett Ches 149

150m 221 150m 21.8
1 Charlie Yates AV 234 10 1 Chris Turner AV 227 10
2 Lily Moulton Ches 241 9 2 Nathan Gavaghan  Ches 23.7 9
3 Indiya Gannon Badys 24.4 8 3 Max Bishop Dby 24 8
4 Gabby Nicholson Dby 245 7 4 Quinn Walker AV 242 7
5 Anya Swift AV 25 6 5 George Wilkinson  Badys 24.4 6
6 Hannah Moody = Badys 25.1 5 6 Harry Snell Ches 25 5
7 Clementine Newbould Bux 254 4 ns Daniel Collings AV 254
8  Rebekah Whittaker =~ Dby  25.8 25 7 Harry Massey Dby 257 4
8 Charlotte Wright  Ches 258 25 ns Alex Partner Ches 262
ns Eleanor Sabin Badys 259 ns Ellis Jones Dby 263
ns  Millie McNicolas  Badys 27 ns Isaac Levitt Dby  26.6
ns Leoni Cragg Ches 27.2 ns Oliver Barnett Ches 309
ns Jorja Hall Dby 28 ns Peter Edgar Dby 373
ns  Pandora Deaville AV 281
10 Abbie Deeming H 281 1

600m 1.54.5 600m 1.48.1
1 Indiya Gannon Badys 2.00.8 10 1 James Tighe Bux 2.03.2 10
2 Gabby Nicholson Dby 2.04.7 9 2 Finlay Grant Ches 2.04.2 9
3  Imogen Armstrong Badys 2.09.2 8 3 Henry Cutting Ches 2128 8
ns Hannah Moody Badys 2.16.8 4 Charlie Dave AV 2129 7
4 Leoni Cragg Ches 2.18.0 7 5 Harry Massey Dby 213.3 6
5 Katie Potts AV 2237 6 6 Jake Bolstridge Badys 2.13.4 5
6 Sarah Bourne Dby 2238 5 7 Lewis George H 2200 4



7 Grace Bennett AV
High Jump

1 Layla Brough Ches

2 Charlie Yates AV

3 Millie McNicolas ~ Badys

4 Adina Cooper Dby

4 Lily Moulton Ches

6 Valentina Costa Dby

7 Grace Bennett AV

ns Imogen Armstrong Badys
4x100m Relay

1 Derby

2 Chesterfield

3 A.Valley
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8 William Tunnicliffe

ns Jack McConnell

9 Ben Marsh

ns Peter Edgar

10 Paddy O'Donnell

Long Jump

1 Leo Eden

2 George Wilkinson

3 Chris Turner

4 Harry Snell

5 Charlie Dave

6 Corey Rose

ns Jack McConnell

ns Isaac Levitt

ns Finlay Grant

ns Daniel Collings

ns Matthew Hart

ns William Fearn
Mason O'Connell

Jake Bolstridge
ns Paddy O'Donnell
ns Oscar Brown
4x100m Relay

1 A.Valley

2 Chesterfield

3 Derby

ns Chesterfield
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Badys

AV
Ches
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2226
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2.37.6
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3.36
3.24
3.08
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U13 Girls U13 Boys

70m hurdles 11.2 75m hurdles 12.7
1 Hannah Barnden Dby 116 Gl 10 1 Oliver Dakin Ches 128 0 10
2 Lily Naylor AV 119 Gl 9 2 Henry Knighton AV 151 0 9
3 Emily Bush AV 12 G2 8 3 Matthew Wragg Ches 152 0 8
4 Lydia Cresswell Ches 13 G4 7 4 Sam Harris Dby 16.1 0 7
5 Trisha Wills Dby 139 0 6 5 Tom Wright Dby 16.1 0 6
ns Emily White AV 146 0 6 Stan Dickenson AV 163 0 5
ns Angelica Oparinde Dby 152 0 ns Jack Burton AV 164 0
6 Daisy Moulton Ches 153 0 5
ns Lauren Wheelwright Ches 15.4 0
ns Amy Morse Dby 167 0
ns Evie Washington =~ Ches 17.9 0

100m 12.9 100m 12.2
1 Florence Beedie Dby 13 Gl 10 1 James McConnell Ches 13.6 G4 10
2 Amelia Banks AV 141 G3 2 Matthew Wragg Ches 138 G4 9
3 Anna Brown AV 145 G4 3 Fran Higton AV 143 0 75
ns Molly Reeve AV 145 G4 3 Thomas Silcock Dby 143 0 75
4 Hannah Whyatt Ches 14.6 0 7 ns Edgar Webber Ches 144 0
5  Lauren Greenwell Dby 147 0 6 5 Stan Dickenson AV 146 0 6
6 Katie Marriott Ches 149 0 5 6 Sam Harris Dby 14.7 0 5
ns Iman El-Hondaigui Dby  14.9 0 ns Sam White AV 1438 0
7  Holly Newham Else Badys 15.1 0 4 7 Kieron McKenzie  Badys 15.2 0 4
ns Maddie Beebe AV 152 0 ns Zak Fookes AV 154 0
ns  Mollie Chambers Dby 153 0 ns Jack Burton AV 154 0
ns Megan Lloyd Dby 154 0 ns Joe Jackson Dby 158 0
ns Mollie Stanley Ches 154 0 ns Harvey Tew AV 159 0
ns Danielle Hutchinson Ches 154 0 ns Ben Jones AV 16 0
ns Molly Hudson Dby 155 0 8 Brett Sharpe Badys 16.2 0 3
ns Libby Shaw AV 156 0 ns Marcus Kirby AV 167 0
ns Niamh Sutton Ches 157 0 ns Cameron Collins AV 177 0
ns Connie Sutton Ches 16 0
ns  Bronwyn Lessiter =~ Ches 16.6 0
ns  Amy Braithwaite Dby 167 0
ns  Evie Washington = Ches 16.9 0

200m 27.2 200m 259
1 Hannah Barnden Dby 28 Gl 10 1 Oliver Dakin Ches 279 G3 10
2 Emily Bush AV 289 G2 9 2 Will Tighe Ches 289 G4 9
3 Esme Moss AV 302 G4 8 3 Jolyon Leavesley Dby  29.2 0 8
4 Lauren Greenwell Dby  30.8 0 7 ns  James McConnell  Ches 294 0
5 Hannah Whyatt Ches 309 0 6 ns Edgar Webber Ches 298 0
ns Anna Brown AV 312 0 4 Fran Higton AV 299 0 7
ns Amelia Banks AV 315 0 Sam White AV 304 0 6
6  Holly Newham Else Badys 31.6 0 5 Thomas Silcock Dby 31 0 5
ns Helen Bourne Dby 319 0 ns Jonathan Howkins AV 318 0
7 Amelia Newbould  Bux 32 0 4 ns Joe Jackson Dby 329 0




8 Katie Marriott Ches 322 0 3 ns Zak Fookes AV 335 0

ns Angelica Oparinde Dby 324 0

ns Danielle Hutchinson Ches 325 0

ns Libby Shaw AV 329 0

ns Mollie Stanley Ches 329 0

ns Rose Marriott Ches 341 0

800m 2.27.5 800m 2124

1 Ashleigh Armstrong Badys 2.37.0 G4 10 1 Jolyon Leavesley Dby 2223 G2 10
2 Helen Bourne Dby 2424 0 9 2 Will Tighe Ches 2232 G2 9
3 Molly Hudson Dby 2435 0 8 3 Fran Higton AV 2274 G3 8
4 Amelia Newbould Bux 2438 0 7 4 Jonathan Howkins AV 2346 0 7
ns Trisha Wills Dby 2475 0 5 Benjamin Ward Badys 2375 0 6
5 April Searston Badys 2516 0 6 ns Sam White AV 2403 O

6 Jessie Brown AV 2535 0 5 6 Thomas Beardall Badys 2420 0 5
7 Bronwyn Lessiter ~ Ches 2561 0 4 7 Edgar Webber Ches 2425 0 4
8 Lydia Cresswell Ches 3.022 0 3 ns  Mikey Broomhead Ches 2429 0

ns Rachel Smith Dby 3.045 0 8 Tom Wright Dby 2475 0 3
ns Lauren Wheelwright Ches 3.094 0 ns Jake Martin Dby 2485 0

ns Rose Marriott Ches 3119 0 ns Brett Sharpe Badys 2534 0

9 Asha Lawson-Haynes AV 3205 0 2 9 Sam Marsh H 3018 0 2
ns Natasha Hill Ches 3522 0 ns Cameron Collins AV 3129 0

Long Jump 4.76 High Jump 1.53

1 Esme Moss AV 431 G3 10 1 Henry Knighton AV 136 G3 10
2 Florence Beedie Dby 426 G3 2 Oliver Dakin Ches 130 G4 9
3 Hannah Barnden =~ Dby  3.86 3 James McConnell ~ Ches 1.25 0 8
4 Jessie Brown AV 376 7 4 Jonathan Howkins AV 1.20 0 7
ns Molly Reeve AV 370 5 Brett Sharpe Badys 1.20 0 6
ns Emily White AV 3.62 6 Benjamin Ward  Badys 1.10 0 5
5 Danielle Hutchinson Ches 3.56 6 ns Thomas Beardall ~ Badys 1.00 0

6 Hannah Whyatt Ches 3.55 ns Freddie Burton Dby ns
ns Amelia Banks AV 347
ns Emily Bush AV 347
ns  Angelica Oparinde Dby  3.42
ns Anna Brown AV 341
ns Lydia Cresswell Ches 3.36
ns Rachel Smith Dby  3.29
ns Lily Barnes Ches 3.29
ns Molly Hudson Dby  3.27
ns Libby Shaw AV 326

7 April Searston Badys 3.23
ns Megan Lloyd Dby 3.21

ns Niamh Sutton Ches 3.18
ns Rose Marriott Ches 3.14
ns Maddie Beebe AV 3.09
ns Connie Sutton Ches 3.02
ns Daisy Moulton Ches 298
ns  Amy Braithwaite Dby 292
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ns  Mollie Chambers
ns Asha Lawson-Haynes

ns  Bronwyn Lessiter

Shot

1 Lily Naylor

2 Florence Beedie
3 Mollie Stanley
4 Rachel Smith
ns Amy Morse

5 Lauren Wheelwright

ns Alicia Rutherford
ns Lily Barnes
6 Portia Deaville
ns Pheobe Colton
ns Natasha Hill
Discus

1 Lily Naylor

2 Amy Morse

3 Katie Marriott
4 Pheobe Colton
5 Asha Lawson-Haynes
ns Portia Deaville
ns Molly Reeve
ns  Amy Braithwaite
ns Emily White

6 Natasha Hill
ns Niamh Sutton
ns Daisy Moulton

ns  Evie Washington
ns Connie Sutton

ns Jessie Brown
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Shot
1 Marcus Kirby
2 Ben Jones
3 Freddie Burton
ns Harvey Tew
4 Joe Jackson
ns Jack Burton
5 Kieron McKenzie
Discus
1 Ben Jones
2 Zak Fookes
ns Marcus Kirby
ns Stan Dickenson
3 Tom Wright
4 Will Tighe
5 Freddie Burton

ns Matthew Wragg

ns Cameron Collins

AV
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Dby
AV
Dby
AV
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AV
Dby
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Dby
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6.43
5.36
4.87
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443
4.34
3.71
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4x100m Relay 55.7 4x100m Relay 54.9
1 Derby 56.2 10 1 Chesterfield 56.7 10
2 A.Valley 57.1 8 2 A.Valley 59.7 8

ns A Valley 59.9 3 Derby 61.7 6
3 Chesterfield 60.5 6 ns A.Valley 66.8
ns Derby 62.2
ns Derby 63.4
ns Chesterfield 63.7
ns Chesterfield 66.5
U15 Girls U15 Boys

75m hurdles 11.1 80m hurdles 12
1 Maisie Knighton AV 126 G3 10 1 Scott Ram AV 152 0 10
2 Lauren Hill Ches 129 G4 9 2 Sam Allen Ches 15.6 0 9
3 Helena Shapton Dby 134 G4 8 3 Christian Howett AV 157 0 8
4 Karla Teece Dby 142 0 7 4 Callum Spencer-Barrett Ches 17.4 0 7
5 Emily Croft Ches 145 0 6

ns Clara Shapton Dby 169 0
ns Edith Burton Dby 171 0

100m 12.5 100m 11.6
1 Emily Deeming H 13.8 0 10 1 Lukas Townsend AV 13 0 10
2 Danielle Smith AV 139 0 9 2 Joseph Futter AV 131 0 9
3 Rebecca Wardle Ches 14 0 7 ns Adam Berwick AV 131 0
3 Erin Sinclair AV 14 0 7 ns William Collings AV 132 0
3 Charlotte Hickin Ches 14 0 7 ns Christopher Goodall AV 134 0
6 Laurne Blakey Dby 141 0 5 3 Joseph Houghton =~ Ches 13.5 0 75

ns Chloe Cresswell AV 143 0 3 Ryan Hall Dby 135 0 75
ns Amy Botham Ches 144 0 5 Freddie Kaho Ches 13.6 0 6
ns Aimee Fellows Ches 145 0 ns Jacob Buckley NS 141 0

ns Libby Harrison Ches 14.6 0 ns Nathan Bennett Ches 14.2 0

ns Madeline Blunt Ches 148 0 ns Louis Rice AV 144 0

ns Shannon Beadsworth AV 149 0 ns Robin Kerrison AV 15 0

ns Isobella Cotterell ~ Ches 153 0 ns Rhys Rossello Ches 152 0

ns Ellie Brown AV 157 0 ns Christopher Howkins AV  16.1 0

ns Abigail Torrence AV 158 0 ns Duncan Stephens ~ Ches  16.2 0

ns Elyse White AV 158 0

ns Cerys Lessiter Ches 159 0

7 Guste Baliunaite Dby 16.2 0 4

ns Edith Burton Dby 16.6 0

ns Hope Jarvis AV 169 0

ns Rosie Thorpe Dby 184 0

200m 25.8 200m 241
1 Emily Coope AV 269 G2 10 1 Joe Walker Ches 256 G4 10
2 Danielle Smith AV 282 0 9 2 Scott Ram AV 263 0 9
3 Emily Deeming H 29.6 0 8 3 Joseph Futter AV 271 0 8

ns Erin Sinclair AV 297 0 ns William Collings AV 273 0



4 Emily Croft
5 Rebecca Wardle
ns Lydia Hudson
ns Charlotte Hickin
6 Megan Bould
ns Chloe Cresswell
ns Lydia Naylor
7 Laurne Blakey
ns Shannon Beadsworth
ns Madeline Blunt
ns Isobella Cotterell
ns Guste Baliunaite
ns Poppy Bean
ns Hope Jarvis
ns Ella Whittaker
800m
1 Jasmine Cooper
2 Helena Shapton
ns Megan Bould
3 Lydia Hudson
4 Libby Harrison
5 Emily Deeming
6 Lydia Naylor
ns Clara Shapton
ns Ella Whittaker
ns Cerys Lessiter
High Jump
1 Amy Botham
2 Charlotte Hickin
3 Helena Shapton
4 Amy Tipper
ns Emma Botham
5 Emily Coope
ns Karla Teece
ns Jasmine Teece
Shot
1 Cara Brown
2 Emily Stead
ns Maisie Knighton
3 Emma Botham
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2.23.8
2.31.5
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248.1
2.48.6
3.03.1
3.06.5
3.12.7

1.40
1.40
1.35
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1.25
1.15

10.26
8.84
8.32
7.82

0 ns Cyrus Clarke
0 ns Lukas Townsend
0 ns Adam Berwick
0 4 Freddie Kaho
0 5 ns Sam Allen
0 ns Joseph Houghton
0 ns Nathan Bennett
0 4 ns Jacob Buckley
0 5 Luke Ward
0 ns Robin Kerrison
0 ns Alex Ediker
0 6 Charlie Jackson
0
0
0
2.19.6 800m
G3 10 1 Daniel Evans
0 9 2 Sam Allen
0 3 Christopher Goodall
0 8 4 Luke Ward
0 7 5 Alex Ediker
0 6 6 Christian Howett
0 5 ns Callum Spencer-Barrett
0 ns Rhys Rossello
0 ns Louis Rice
0 ns Duncan Stephens
ns Jacob Buckley
ns Charlie Jackson
1.61 Long Jump
G4 10 1 Joe Walker
G4 9 2 Cyrus Clarke
0 8 3 Scott Ram
0 7 ns Christopher Goodall
0 ns Adam Berwick
0 6 ns Christian Howett
0 4 Joseph Houghton
0 ns Louis Rice
ns Freddie Kaho
ns Jacob Buckley
ns Robin Kerrison
ns Callum Spencer-Barrett
5 Keir Sheppard
ns Christopher Howkins
10.07 Shot
Gl 10 NR 1 Daniel Evans
G3 9 2 Joseph Futter
G4 3 Cyrus Clarke
0 8 4 Jacob Ludlum
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ns
4
ns
5
ns
ns
ns
ns
6
ns
ns
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ns

Emily Coope
Amy Tipper
Poppy Bean
Lauren Hill
Rebecca Wardle
Aimee Fellows
Amy Botham
Danielle Smith
Karla Teece
Emily Croft
Abigail Torrence
Jasmine Teece
Libby Harrison
Cerys Lessiter

Rosie Thorpe

Discus

1
2
3
ns
4
ns
ns
5
ns
ns
6

Cara Brown
Emma Botham
Caitlin Emerson
Maisie Knighton
Isobella Cotterell
Lauren Hill
Emily Stead
Amy Tipper
Aimee Fellows
Poppy Bean

Jasmine Teece

AV
Dby
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Dby
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Dby

AV
Ches
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AV
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Ches
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Dby
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7.77
7.47
7.28
7.12
7.07
6.64
6.57
6.56
6.50
6.45
6.28
5.78
4.87
4.74
4.57

29.56
27.89
27.23
24.60
20.55
20.14
18.14
16.58
15.72
14.52
11.48
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5
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Discus
1
2
3
4
ns
ns
5

Jack Smith
Nathan Bennett

Daniel Evans
William Collings
Jack Smith
Jacob Ludlum
Duncan Stephens
Joseph Kinirons

Charlie Jackson

Ches
Ches

Dby
AV
Ches
Ches
Ches
Ches
Dby

7.72
6.91

27.23
21.08
20.12
15.74
13.14
12.90
11.05
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4x100m Relay

1 A.Valley

2 Chesterfield

ns Chesterfield

3 Derby

ns Derby

ns A.Valley
U9s1 Lap

1 Elizabeth Collings

2 Charlie Hart

3 Mia Beardall

4 Rhys Lessiter

5 Cherli Boddey

6 Hannah Wright

54.9
56.7

58.9
59.1
59.4
61.4

9.2
9.7
9.9
10
10.2
10.8

52.1
10

4x100m Relay
1 A.Valley
ns A.Valley
2 Chesterfield

52.2
53.9

55.9

49.4
10



